a nnexed thereto,

Date & Time Of Sale: 27.01,2026 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 29-12-2025 to 09-01-2026 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserve Price:  Rs.2,34,COO/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Thirty FOLir Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.23,400/- (Rupees Twenty ThreeThousand Four Hundred Only).

Equitas Small Finance Bank Ljmhed
(Previously known as Equhas Finance Limited)

440025/
4th Floor, Phase 11, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mourri Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil  Nadu, India -600 002

T: +91444299 5000  I  F: +91444299 5050  I  corporate®equitas.in  I  \^M/w.equitasbenk.com |Tol] Free: